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Health Officials - Contact details 

Health Circle - Email IDs 
 Sl 

No: 
Name of 
Circle/Zonal E-mail ID 

1 Attipra hiattipra@gmail.com 
2 beach hibeachcircle@gmail.com 
3 Chala hichalai@gmail.com 
4 Chenthitta hichenthitta@gmail.com 

5 Fort hifort@gmail.com 
6 Jagathy hijagathy@gmail.com 
7 Kadakampally kadakampally@gmail.com 
8 Karamana hikaramana@gmail.com 
9 Kazhakoottam hikzmznl@gmail.com 

10 Kudappanakunnu hikudappanakunnu@gmail.com 
11 Manacaud himanacadu@gmail.com 
12 Medical College himediclge@gmail.com 
13 Nanthancode hinancod@gmail.com 
14 Nemom hinemom@gmail.com 
15 Palayam hipalayam@gmail.com 
16 Poonthura hipoonthura@gmail.com 
17 Sasthamangalam hisasmglm@gmail.com 
18 Secretariat hisecretariat@gmail.com 
19 Sreekandeswaram hiskswrm@gmail.com 
20 Sreekaryam hisreekaryam@gmail.com 
21 Thirumala hithirumala@gmail.com 
22 Thiruvallom hithiruvalam@gmai.com 
23 Ulloor hiulloor@gmail.com 
24 Vizhinjam hivizhinjam@gmail.com 
25 Vattiyoorkavu hivtkznl@gmail.com 
26 Fort Garage fortgarage@gmail.com 
27 Main Office Garage himinigarage@gmail.com 
28 Mosquito Cell mosquitocell@gmail.com 
29 Slaughter House hislaughterhouse@gmail.com 
30 Vilappilsala Plant vilappilplant@gmail.com 
31  H O hotvpm@gmail.com 
32 Project Secretariate ccccproject@gmail.com 
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